
STOCKLINCH EVENTS 2017 
 
 
 
 

DATE EVENT ORGANISED BY 
Jan   

Feb 
Sat 18th Feb 

 

 
Winter Blue’s Party 

 

 
Friends 

 

Mar 
Fri 24th Mar 

 

 
Lent Lunch  

 
Cris & Rob 

Apr 
Sat 1st Apr 
 
Sat 15th Apr 

 

 
April Fool’s Quiz ‘n Chips 

 
Easter Fayre 

 

 
Friends 

 
PCC 

 

May 
Mon 29th May 

 

 
Who Said That? 

Mediterranean Flavour 

 
SVH 

Jun 
Sat 24th Jun 

 

 
Fete 

 

 
PCC 

 

Jul 
Sat 15th Jul 

 

 
Bastille Boules & Buns 

 

 
PCC 

 

Aug 
Mon 28th Aug 
 

 
Beating the Bounds 

 

 
Friends 

 

 

Sep 
Sat 16th Sep 
 

 
Safari Supper 

 

 
PCC 

Oct 
Sat 7th Oct 

 

 
Harvest Supper 

 
SVH 

Nov 
Sat 11th Nov 
Sat 25th Nov 

 
Indoor games 

Advent Coffee Morning 

 
SVH 
PCC 

 

Dec 
Sat 16th Dec 

 
Pantomime 

 
SVH 

 
PCC =  Parochial Church Council 
Friends = Friend of Church 
SVH = Stocklinch Village Hall 
 


